LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren IV mannl.

StandNr: 95

Ullrich, Horst #898

StartNr: 898

23. Oktober 2021 13:47
HS Badinger SGes 1353

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

310.6

(297)

103.8 103.1 103.7
273 0 0 0 0 00O OO

21

333 (15.), 325 (22.), 273 (23.)

52.0 (9.), 52.2 (25.), 53.7 (20.)

0.03 mm rechts, 0.30 mm hoch
1.19, horizontal: 1.10, vertikal: 1.27

Serie 1:
10.6 *
104~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.6 *
10.1 %

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
104*
10.0 %

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.0 X 10.3*
10.6* 10.4*
52.0 (9.), 76.4 (1.), 98.0 (7.)

0.58 mm links, 0.60 mm hoch
0.94, horizontal: 0.87, vertikal: 1.00

10.7* 10.6*
104~ 10.0 -~

53.7 (20.), 57.3 (12.), 83.5 (11.)
0.46 mm rechts, 0.29 mm tief
1.29, horizontal: 1.20, vertikal: 1.37

9.7 X 9.9 7
10.6* 10.6*

52.2 (25.), 54.7 (30.), 78.2 (29.)
0.22 mm rechts, 0.59 mm hoch
1.17, horizontal: 1.00, vertikal: 1.33

10.0 %
10.7*

10.0—~
104~

10.5*
10.6*

9.6 \
10.7*

10.7*
10.7*




